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2019 The Litrenta Triangle Speech & Debate
hosted by Harper College (Feb 15-16, 2019)

Sweepstakes

School Division(s) | Total | Place

Aurora University (AP)

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE (AG)

College of Lake County (AK)

Elgin Community College (AF)

Harper (BE)

Highland Community College (AB)

Hired (BF)

[llinois Institute of Technology (AA)
Kansas City Kansas Community College (AU)
McHenry County College (AT)

Moraine Valley Community College (AD)
Morton College (AC)

Nassau Community College (BB)

North Central College (BA)

Northern Illinois University (AE)

Northern Virginia Community College (BC)
Oakton Community College (AZ)

Parkland College (AY)

Prairie State College (AH)

Spoon River College (AX)

University of lllinois at Chicago (BD)

12.5
80

0
17.5
525
15

15
27.5

10
12.5

2019 The Litrenta Triangle Speech & Debate
hosted by Harper College (Feb 15-16, 2019)
Sweepstakes - Final Placing
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